Miejsce OPEN

Imie i nazwisko Nr startowy Wynik [m]

1 Marcin Kowalczyk 126 3545

2 Mateusz Cebula 53 3490

3 Jakub Rawicki 112 3460

4 Dawid Wilk 90 3380

5 Jarostaw Bryta 61 3320

6 Waldemar Kozyra 3 3270

7 Maciej Birecki 8 3200

8 Radostaw Zwolak 125 3195

9 Marek Maciejewski 51 3170
10 Piotr M. Kindler 50 3160
11 Grzegorz Skworc 35 3150
12 Mateusz Pech 77 3135
12 Mariusz Thamm 119 3135
12 Stanistaw Orlicki 124 3135
15 Sebastian Hulin 121 3120
16 Norbert Brzozka 11 3110
16 Artur Sowa 39 3110
18 Adam Konefat 76 3095
19 Mateusz Banas 137 3080
20 Marcin Rog 14 3050
20 Mirostaw Kuchta 84 3050
22 Stawek Staciwa 9 3040
23 Marcin Chryst 49 3020
23 Mariusz Grabowski 113 3020
25|Ewelina Puchata 132 3010
26 Andrzej Kocel 48 3000
27 Jakub Fitrzyk 33 2990
27 Benjamin Szweda 70 2990
29 Damian Walendzik 5 2970
29 Karol Schroder 31 2970
31 Marek Karweta 1 2960
32 Marcin Dembecki 29 2935
32 Jozef kyscarz 110 2935
34 tukasz Noga 88 2910
35 Grzegorz Sitko 116 2895
35 Marcin Wiener 123 2895
37 Jacek Patygiewicz 10 2890
37 Piotr Majewski 46 2890
39 Tomasz Moczarski 131 2860
40 Maciej Kicun 122 2845
41 Krzysztof Kepa 6 2830
41 Marek Smolec 32 2830



41 Adam Sitko 115 2830
44 Krzysztof Kochman 2 2820
45 Krzysztof Oleksy 15 2810
45 Rafat Dudek 40 2810
47 Michat Buda 43 2795
48 Adam Kubaczka 58 2790
49 Przemystaw Warzecha 69 2780
50| Anna Romanek 59 2775
51 Kamil Patys 47 2770
52 Kuba Katuski 41 2765
53 Mateusz Malinowski 54 2755
54 Tomasz Brom 4 2750
55 Sylwester Szklorz 16 2710
56 Fabian Wandas 60 2695
56 Wojciech Siegmund 134 2695
58 tukasz Wywiat 87 2690
59|Anna Springwald 62 2680
59| Matgorzata Szary 129 2680
61 Bogumita Gurok 38 2670
61 Pawet Kasprzak 83 2670
63 Daniel Magalski 20 2665
64 Szymon Kropka 135 2660
65 Marcin Czyz 17 2650
66 Leszek Jonek 127 2635
67 Barbara Chrzanowska 52 2620
67 Barbara Duljan 104 2620
69 Tomasz Kujawski 82 2610
70 Marek Szustak 36 2600
71 Justyna Chronowska 100 2590
71 Jacek Nowak 133 2590
73 Aleksandra Mielczarek 106 2580
73 Karolina Nikiel 107 2580
75 Marcin Bieron 64 2570
76 Anna Kocielska 66 2545
77 Kamil Skworc 34 2535
78 Matgorzata Kotowicz 101 2510
79 Ania Wosko 24 2490
80 Marta Sitek 7 2480
80 Andrzej Szustak 27 2480
82 Matgorzata Wysocka 42 2476
83 Kamil Hulin 120 2470
84 Krystian Rusin 30 2460
84 Henryk Pietrek 44 2460




84 Alicja Kuchta

87 Jarek Milewczyk
87 Milena Thamm
87 Michalina Thamm

Katarzyna Stachyra
90

91 Anna Czopek

92 Marcin G

92 Marcin Bednarczyk
94 Dorota Sitek

95 Agnieszka Sitek
95 Marceli Kuchta

97 Aleksandra Klaudel
98 Anna Magalska

99 Katarzyna Knapik-Patyg

100 Marcin Polak

101 Marta Krzyzowska
102 Andrzej Krupa
103 Wojciech Nowicki

103 Agnieszka Bednarczyk

105 Urszula Szweda
106 Dorota Szweda
107 Dariusz Jaworek
108 Agnieszka Guta
108 Jerzy Zug

110 tukasz Kamrowski
111 Betina Ogon

112 Sylwia Jelonek

112 Krzysztof Loba
114 Julia Baron

115 Anna Dudkiewicz
116 Beata Baron

117 Joanna Wiezik

118 Matgorzata Kocyan
119 Hanna Cholewa
120 Aleksander Magalski
121 Patrycja Szweda
122 Aleksandra Kujawska
123 tukasz Skworc
124 Alicja Ogon

125 lzabela Lyscarz
126 Ewa Szymczak
126 Julia Bomba

85
45
117
118

78
138
103
109
22
23
86
71
18
28
67
130
128
19
108
105
68
55
12
13
79
25
74
75
73
89
72
65
102
99
21
63
81
37
26
111
56
57

2460
2450
2450
2450

2440
2395
2370
2370
2365
2360
2360
2355
2340
2330
2300
2290
2280
2270
2270
2265
2225
2220
2210
2210
2200
2170
2120
2120
2090
1990
1970
1955
1950
1885
1860
1720
1665
1610
1370
1325

760

760



128 Adrian Manuszewski 114 310



Imie i nazwisko
Julia Bomba
Alicja Ogon

Aleksander Magalski
Michalina Thamm
Julia Baron

Patrycja Szweda
Kamil Hulin

Milena Thamm

tukasz Skworc

Marcin Bednarczyk

Nr startowy
57
26
21
118
73
63
120
117
37
109

Rok urodzenia
2011
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2003

Wynik [m]
760
1370
1860
2450
2090
1720
2470
2450
1610
2370



Miejsce
1.
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Imie i nazwisko
Kacper Wegiel
Katarzyna Graba
Karolina Pajgk
(sandra Maksimo\
rystyna Szczesnic
Agata Btedzka
Narika Czuprynski
Oliwia Janczak

Nr startowy
95
92
91
94
96
93
97
98

Wynik [m]
2040
1975
1780
1725
1595
1453
1215
1110
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Imie i nazwisko
Ewelina Puchata
Anna Romanek

Anna Springwald
Matgorzata Szary
Bogumita Gurok
Barbara Chrzanowska
Barbara Duljan
Justyna Chronowska
Aleksandra Mielczarek
Karolina Nikiel

Anna Kocielska
Matgorzata Kotowicz
Ania Wosko

Marta Sitek
Matgorzata Wysocka
Alicja Kuchta
Katarzyna Stachyra

Anna Czopek
Dorota Sitek
Agnieszka Sitek
Aleksandra Klaudel
Anna Magalska

Katarzyna Knapik-Patyga

Marta Krzyzowska
Agnieszka Bednarczyk
Urszula Szweda
Dorota Szweda
Agnieszka Guta
Betina Ogon

Sylwia Jelonek

Julia Baron

Anna Dudkiewicz
Beata Baron
Joanna Wiezik
Matgorzata Kocyan
Hanna Cholewa
Aleksandra Kujawska
Izabela tyscarz

Ewa Szymczak

Nr startowy

132
59
62

129
38
52

104

100

106

107
66

101
24

42
85

78
138
22
23
71
18
28
130
108
105
68
12
25
74
73
89
72
65
102
99
81
111
56

Wynik [m]

3010
2775
2680
2680
2670
2620
2620
2590
2580
2580
2545
2510
2490
2480
2476
2460

2440
2395
2365
2360
2355
2340
2330
2290
2270
2265
2225
2210
2170
2120
2090
1990
1970
1955
1950
1885
1665
1325

760
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Imie i nazwisko Nr startowy

Marcin Kowalczy
Mateusz Cebula
Jakub Rawicki
Dawid Wilk
Jarostaw Bryta
Waldemar Kozyr:
Maciej Birecki
Radostaw Zwolal
Marek Maciejews
Piotr M. Kindler
Grzegorz Skworc
Mateusz Pech
Mariusz Thamn
Stanistaw Orlicki
Sebastian Hulin
Norbert Brzézka
Artur Sowa
Adam Konefat
Mateusz Banas
Marcin Rdég
Mirostaw Kuchta
Stawek Staciwa
Marcin Chryst
Mariusz Grabows
Andrzej Kocel
Jakub Fitrzyk
Benjamin Szwe
Damian Walendz
Karol Schroder
Marek Karweta
Marcin Dembeck
Jozef Lyscarz
tukasz Noga
Grzegorz Sitko
Marcin Wiener
Jacek Patygiewic
Piotr Majewski
Tomasz Moczars
Maciej Kicun
Krzysztof Kepa
Marek Smolec
Adam Sitko

126
53
112
90
61

125
51
50
35
77

119

124

121
11
39
76

137
14
84

49
113
48
33
70

31

29
110
88
116
123
10
46
131
122

32
115

Wynik [m]

3545
3490
3460
3380
3320
3270
3200
3195
3170
3160
3150
3135
3135
3135
3120
3110
3110
3095
3080
3050
3050
3040
3020
3020
3000
2990
2990
2970
2970
2960
2935
2935
2910
2895
2895
2890
2890
2860
2845
2830
2830
2830



43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Krzysztof Kochm
Krzysztof Oleksy
Rafat Dudek
Michat Buda
Adam Kubaczka
Przemystaw W:
Kamil Patys
Kuba Katuski
Mateusz Malinow
Tomasz Brom
Sylwester Szklor:
Fabian Wandas
Wojciech Siegmt
tukasz Wywiat
Pawet Kasprzak
Daniel Magalsk
Szymon Kropka
Marcin Czyz
Leszek Jonek
Tomasz Kujawsk
Marek Szustak
Jacek Nowak
Marcin Bieron
Kamil Skworc
Andrzej Szustak
Krystian Rusin
Henryk Pietrek
Jarek Milewczyk
Marcin G

Marcin Bednarcz
Marceli Kuchta
Marcin Polak
Andrzej Krupa
Woijciech Nowick
Dariusz Jaworek
Jerzy Zug
tukasz Kamrows
Krzysztof Loba
Adrian Manuszey

15
40
43
58
69
47
41
54

16
60
134
87
83
20
135
17
127
82
36
133
64
34
27
30
44
45
103
109
86
67
128
19
55
13
79
75
114

2820
2810
2810
2795
2790
2780
2770
2765
2755
2750
2710
2695
2695
2690
2670
2665
2660
2650
2635
2610
2600
2590
2570
2535
2480
2460
2460
2450
2370
2370
2360
2300
2280
2270
2220
2210
2200
2120

310



